

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Whisky Lover Gift Box B58853	
Product Name	Sheep Dip Blended Malt Whisky	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	5cl	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	N/A	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	40%

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Whisky Lover Gift Box B58853	
Product Name	Joe & Seph’s Caramel Macchiato & Whisky Popcorn	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	32g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Whisky (5%), Coffee.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and SESAME seeds are present.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2039	
Energy (kcal)	486	
Fat (g)	21.9	
Of which saturates (g)	13.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	68.8	
of which sugars (g)	39.9	
Protein (g)	35	
Salt (g)	0.9	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Whisky Lover Gift Box B58853	
Product Name	Whitakers Coffee Creams	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	150g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Coffee Flavour, Colour: Plain Caramel, Stabiliser: Invertase.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK and NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1790	
Energy (kcal)	425	
Fat (g)	13	
Of which saturates (g)	7.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	72.6	
of which sugars (g)	63.6	
Protein (g)	2.8	
Salt (g)	0.025	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Whisky Lover Gift Box B58853	
Product Name	Wooden Spoon Thick Cut Orange & Whisky Marmalade	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Oranges (30%), Whisky (1.7%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Citric Acid.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1045	
Energy (kcal)	246	
Fat (g)	0.1	
Of which saturates (g)	0	
Carbohydrates (g)	65	
of which sugars (g)	65	
Protein (g)	0.5	
Salt (g)	0	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Whisky Lover Gift Box B58853	
Product Name	Dormen Smoked Almonds	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	50g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	ALMONDS (93%), Smokey Seasoning (4%), [Salt, Dextrose, Rice Flour, Dried Yeast, Sugar, Yeast Extract Powder, Spice (Smoked Paprika, Black Pepper), Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Smoke Flavouring, Flavouring, Acid (Citric Acid)], Rapeseed Oil.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain NUTS, PEANUTS, MILK, SOYA, SESAME Seeds, GLUTEN.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2469	
Energy (kcal)	597	
Fat (g)	49	
Of which saturates (g)	3.9	
Carbohydrates (g)	10	
of which sugars (g)	3.2	
Protein (g)	23	
Salt (g)	1.69	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Whisky Lover Gift Box B58853	
Product Name	Cartwright & Butler Whisky Fudge	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	175g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK), Golden Syrup, Neutral Molasses Spirit, Malt Whisky (2.5%).	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains Alcohol.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1706	
Energy (kcal)	403	
Fat (g)	6.8	
Of which saturates (g)	4.49	
Carbohydrates (g)	83	
of which sugars (g)	73	
Protein (g)	2.5	
Salt (g)	0.29	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.